Ycboro

y TOMY Yncni
ABCTpiA
ABscTpania
AsepbaiigKaH
AnbaHin
Anxnp
AHrona
ApreHT1Ha
baHrnagew
benbria
binopycb
bonrapia
bpasunnia

Benwnka bputaHia

B'eTHam
laHa
[OHKOHT
Mpeuia
Mpysia
LaHia
ExkBagop
EcTOHiA
€rnner
3imbabse
I3painb
IHAiA
IHAOHeE3IA
IpakK

IpaH, IcnamcbKa Pecnybnika

Ipnanaia
IcnaHain
IcnaHia
ITania
KasaxcTaH
Kambopayka
KamepyH
KaHapa
KaTtap
KnpruscraH
KuTai
Konymbin

FeorpadiyHa cTPYKTypa 30BHiLUHbOI TOPriBNi TOBapamu

JNbBiBCbKOI 06nacTi 3a ciueHb 2017 poKy

ExkcnopTt
[v)
TMc.gon. yci{j:'ﬂo
CLIA 2016p.
100213,1 149,4
255,7 51,5
143,1 -
83,8 908,0
70,0 28,1
50,5 -
67,1 -
1401,7 194,1
2114,6 264,0
3062,7 180,3
240,5 141,8
1383,6 70,3
189,2 42,6
36,5 -
227,3 123,3
116,3 856,1
57,3 40,1
6718,8 133,4
93,5 80,5
1598,6 118534,6
99,5 765,2
9450,6 2412,6
2,8 0,3
337,3 903,0
606,6 -
96,2 1919982,2
2015,5 181,3
1099,2 55,2
381,7 328,6
34,4 -
51,7 -
214,6 19,6

ImnopTt

%
TUC.OON. y 489

CLLA

118763,0

1392,5
0,1
9,9

50,7
636,4
1301,7
1999,7
666,1
2011,0
1690,7
440,1
178,6
12,4
311,5
2537,0
1031,7
65,5
398,2
521,1
95,5
1287,1
166,1
76,2
9,6
300,2
2471,8
4722,2
122,5
117,0
69,4
150,9
147,6
10475,1
58,1

CiyHA
2016p.

130,7

78,7
0,7

35,7
130,6
174,7
151,5
230,0
402,1
194,4
128,0

96,1

28,9

32,6

180,3
35,8
130,5
681,1
1013,8
42,7
101,7
22,3

27,8
85,8
267,6
101,2
153,3
324,5
109,5
64,7
392,7

143,8
75,9

Canbgo

-18549,9

-1136,8
143,0
73,9
70,0
50,5
67,1
-50,7
765,3
812,9
1063,0
-425,6
-2011,0
-307,1
-250,9
-142,1
214,9
-195,2
57,3
4181,9
-1031,7
28,0
1200,3
-521,1
4,0
8163,4
-163,4
337,3
530,4
86,6
-300,2
-456,3
-3622,9
259,3
-117,0
-69,4
-150,9
-113,2
51,7
-10260,5
-58,1



MpopoBxeHHs Tabnuui

ExkcnopTt ImnopTt
TMC.O0A. yctifio TUC.[0A. yc;f’ilo Canbpo
CLUA 2016p. CLUA 2016p.

KoHro, [lemoKpaTnyHa

Pecny6nika 1765,6 716,5 - - 1765,6
Kopes, Pecnybnika 18,3 229,4 236,4 96,3 -218,1
KocTa-Pika - - 220,9 142,3 -220,9
KysenT 114,1 - - - 114,1
Naocbka HapogHo-

JdemokpaTtnyHa Pecny6bnika - - 55,4 139,8 -55,4
Natsia 1076,8 147,9 653,1 112,9 423,7
Nntea 984,1 75,0 942,4 407,7 41,7
Manaisis - - 737,3 79,2 -737,3
MapoKKo 16,6 - 108,3 182,0 -91,7
MeKcuKa - - 91,0 103,2 -91,0
MongoBsa, Pecnybnika 707,7 104,9 53,5 232,9 654,2
Hinepnanamn 1403,5 168,5 2302,0 229,2 -898,6
HimeuyumnHa 11782,8 117,3 21813,1 133,5 -10030,3
Hopseris 14,8 49,3 465,3 316,2 -450,5
MakucrtaH 8,8 - 334,5 107,5 -325,7
MaHama 87,5 - 11,8 51,6 75,7
Mepy - - 84,3 110,3 -84,3
NiBaeHHa AdpukKa 198,5 - 73,1 11,9 125,4
MonbLa 23173,1 129,9 32368,8 159,9 -9195,7
MopTyranis 2143,2 118,2 227,4 204,4 1915,8
Pocilicbka Pepepauin 2037,8 112,6 2103,3 55,6 -65,5
PymyHin 2767,8 261,4 1789,3 163,8 978,5
CiHranyp 69,4 1333,9 53,2 326,8 16,2
Caypiscbka Apasia 380,3 2661,7 129,4 58,3 250,8
Cepbis 241,5 121,7 51,7 90,4 189,8
CnoBayumHa 1902,2 91,9 1655,8 106,6 246,4
CnoBeHis 117,2 385,0 272,8 88,9 -155,7
CLWA 242,6 283,4 1428,4 138,4 -1185,8
TanBaHb, MNposiHLia KuTato - - 284,0 260,7 -284,0
TainaHg, 261,1 - 44,5 3,4 216,6
TypeyunHa 4585,0 503,0 3902,0 153,7 683,0
TypKMeHicTaH 169,2 675,7 - - 169,2
YropwuHa 2020,3 190,3 1815,4 104,2 204,9
®PiHnAnAiA 116,7 453,3 246,8 71,5 -130,2
®paHuin 370,8 35,3 1475,5 138,9 -1104,8
XopsBaria 92,3 174,1 15,7 771,0 76,6
Yexia 5872,4 104,6 3659,5 110,5 2212,9
LLsenuyapin 2018,7 5404,6 1759,7 155,8 259,0
LLeuin 302,7 88,6 523,0 74,8 -220,3
LWpi-STaHka - - 82,4 3142,4 -82,4

AnoHin 1,7 - 901,6 154,6 -899,9



